

MMHSY:- Const OF Road From - TOS TO Sitarua

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ओम्कार

Agreement NO - 59/SBD/2021-22 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 1,81,34,250.00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pushpa Kumari (Banka)

680
02/9/21

4th on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

(1) (i) pl & fixing of
working benchmark
pillar — EIT

2.0 Nos 0.47.4 B.D. (32)

@ 4082.43/each — Rs. 8165.00

(ii) pl & fixing of
working reference pillar
— EIT

7.0 Nos 0.47.4 B.D. (32)

@ 1868.43/each — Rs. 13079.00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing
road land — EIT.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.20 Hect. A.V.T.M.B.P. (32)					
@ 52970.33/Hect - Rs. 63564.6					
(3) Excavation for road					
Way in soil - E.I.T.					
40.00 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (39)					
@ 75.57/m ² — Rs. 3023.0					
(4) Const. of embankment					
— E.I.T.					
24.00 m ² A.V.T.M.B.P. (33)					
@ 26.54/m ² — Rs. 637.0					
(5) Const. of embankment					
— E.I.T.					
1276.66 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (33)					
@ 143.06/m ² — Rs. 182639.0					
(6) Const. of embankment					
— E.I.T.					
726.88 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (33)					
@ 190.07/m ² — Rs. 138158.0					
(7) Const. of subgrade					
8 shoulder — E.I.T.					
2102.40 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (40)					
429.22 m ² " D. (45)					
2531.62 m ²					
@ 191.76/m ² — Rs. 485463.0					
(8) Const. of USB with					
stone metal — E.I.T.					
777.60 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (40)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
'logo' of project board — EIT					
2 Nos. D.V.T. M.B.P. (37)					
@ 3655.04/each — Rs.					19310.00
					<u>Rs. 11940232.00</u>
Add 12% GST (+) Rs.					1432828.00
Add 1% Less (+) Rs.					119402.00
Add 10% S. fee (+)					
(42442.00 + 121570.00) — Rs.					164012.00
					<u>Rs. 13656474.00</u>
less 0.03% below (+) Rs.					4097.00
					<u>Rs. 13652377.00</u>
less Plr payment (+) Rs.					4507746.00
					<u>Rs. 9144631.00</u>

C&P
 (2)
 15/7/23